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PENSKE AUSTRALIA

PENSKE AUSTRALIA
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MERCEDES- EENZAUSTRALIA/PACIFIC PTYLTD
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CLEVELAND INSERVICE CENTER
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1FVHG7DRAHLIH7225
1FVHG7DRAHLIH7225
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1FVHG7DRAHLIH7225
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1FVHG7DRAHLIH7225 LAMP
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1FVHG7DRAHLIH7225

1FVHG7DRAHLIH7225 PAI
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GASKET - FLYWHEEL HOUSING
SOLENOID - EGR
LINE FUEL, HIGH PRESSURE
- QUANTITY, HIGH PRESSURE FUEL PUMP

u
POWER DIVIDER & INTER AXLE DIFFERENTIAL ASSEMBLY - COMPLETE, DRIVEN, REAR

MODULE - MAIN POW|

PERFORMED PDI

SWITCH - SIGNAL, LOW OIL PRESS
HUBCAP - FRONT STEER WHEEL
WEATHER STRIP - WINDOW

WIRING - DATA LINK.

ANTENNA ASSEMBLY - RADIO

DUCT - AR DISTRIBUTION, RIGHT
MOUNTING BRACKET - STAND OUT,
ROD - CLUTCH PEDAL TO INTERMED
LINE - AR SUPPLY, MANUAL TRAN
GRILLE - INTAKE, HOOD

FITTING - POWER STEERING HOSE

- HEADLAMP & TURN SIGNAL
TRIM - DASH, FRONT

SENSOR - OUTSIDE AR TEMPERATU
PAINT - HUB, FRONT STEER WHEEL
PAINT - GENERAL

PAINT - HO

NOUNTING ERACKET EXHAUST PIP
AINT - C

AINT - FENDER‘ FRONT

STIFFENER - DOOR JAMB

INT - CAB/SLEEPER, DOOR, EXTERIOR

D

PAINT - CAE/SLEEPER CORNER PA

PANEL - TRIM‘ DOOR, FRONT

PAINT - CAB/SLEEPER, DOOR, EXTERIOR
PAINT - FRAVE RAIL OR BRACKET

PAINT - HUB, REAR DRIVE WHEEL

PAINT - SUSPENSION

PAINT - REAR DRIVE AXLE

PAINT - DRIVE SHAFT, MAI

PERFORMED EXPORT PREPARATIONS

DDE A4720780310
DDE A0000900069
DDE A0000900069
DDE A4720780180

TDAAL 32V1894430
25-FL749-000

FSC 1749 2134
CHR 538739 51
18-37907-000
A06-85818-000
PFC PP503946
22-48232-001
04-20881-000
£02-13839-212

23-13313-012

A06-88646-000

A18-43251-001

22-43953-000
INT

it ] -
PRESS SENSOR
NOUNTING SEAL, CAMSHAFT HOUSING

SEAL FUEL INJECTOR LINE, PASSTHRU
0 RING Sup to: DDE A0239977145

ACTUATOR EGRVALVE
HIPRES LINE

oL
SEAL, FUEL INJECTOR LINE, PASSTHRU
SEAL, FUEL INJECTOR LINE, PASSTHRU
HIPRESS LINE
DROP IN
BILLING ONLY FL749 PNDB SHUTDOWN

SWITCH

USE CHR 1643

MOLDING - WINDSHIELD, C2, UPR
HARNESS-DL,DIAG CONN, 1939
ANTENNA-AMFMWX 42 INCH FIG.
DUCT-FACE LEFT,CUTOUT FOR TRIM
BRKT-MUF MTG CME LWR

ROD ASSY-CLUTCH,24U,114,0D15
BUNDLE-TUBES,NYLON, 2X5/32,BLIGRN
GRILLE-ARR INTAKE,HOOD,24U,LED
ADAPTER-90 DEG,0-RING
HEADLAMP-ADR1L, LH
ASSY-TRIMPLATE KEYSW,| RHD AGATE
SENSOR-AR TEMP OUTSID!

Paint

Paint

Paint
BRACKET-EXHAUSTB-PILLAR UPPER,SINGLE CL
Paint

Paint
REINF CORNER UPPER
Paint

“EXTENDED COVERAGE

EXTENDED COVERAGE
EXTENDED COVERAGE
EXTENDED COVERAGE
EXTENDED COVERAGE
EXTENDED COVERAGE
EXTENDED COVERAGE

RECALL CAMPAIGN
EXTENDED COVERAGE
EXTENDED COVERAGE
EXTENDED COVERAGE
EXTENDED COVERAGE

RECALL CAMPAIGN

Y
RECALL CAMPAIGN
PDI

PAID_IN_FULL

D20R2-A

D19RS-B

FL749-A

2/19/2021
6/3/2020
5/15/2020
5/15/2020
1/20/2020
1/17/2020
11/19/2018
5/3/2018
9/18/2017

1/19/2017

IB00SURICR o
338555 KILOMETERS

338555 KILOMETERS
338555 KILOMETERS
294208 KILOMETERS
294208 KILOMETERS
294208 KILOMETERS
279870 KILOMETERS

8 KILOMETERS



